000 «ABaH-Tex»

117545, r. MockBa, yn. lopoxHas, 4. 8, k.1
Ten: 8(495)152-42-22, mail@av-teh.ru
Bpemsa paboTbl: MH-MT € 9:00 go 17:00

BuHtoBon koMmnpeccop Fini MICRO SE 2.2-10 M

LleHa: 364 890 £
LleHa akTyanbHa Ha 08.05.2025

Mpon3soANTENbHOCTb, JI/MUH
DasneHwne, 6ap
MowHocTb, KBT

MuTaHue

Tvn npuesoaa

CncTtema ynpaBneHus
BcTpoeHHbIN ocylwinTens
CoenunHeHne, @

YpoBeHb wyma , ob(A)
YacToTHbIN Nnpeobpa3oBaTesb
OnvHa, MM

LnpwvHa, MM

BbicoTa, Mmm

Bec, kr

ApTuKyn

240

10.0

2.2

220V
PemeHHbIN
Pene paBneHuns
HeTt

1/2"

58

HeTt

580

480

760

87.0
100522798



https://av-teh.ru/vintovoy_kompressor_fini_micro_se_22-10_m_100522798

